
Ergebnisse:

1. Lauf: Zeitfahr-Cup Salem - Mustin - Salem am 01.06.2020

Streckenlänge: km 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (Jgd., Sen. 5) 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km 60 ##

Kl. Pl. Name Durchschnitt

U15: 1. Burger, Samuel 0 : 24 : 30 Min. km/h 13,5 km

Frauen 1: 1. Schröder, Fiona (GAST) 0 : 40 : 03 Min. km/h
2. Kriech, Beeke (GAST) 0 : 44 : 01 Min. km/h

Frauen 2: 1. Wilms, Britta 0 : 46 : 41 Min. km/h
2. Schoenemann, Annette 0 : 33 : 17 Min. km/h 16,5 km

U19: 1. Kutrieb, Conrad 0 : 43 : 39 Min. km/h

U23: 1. Kunz, Jean-Luca (GAST) 0 : 37 : 29 Min. km/h
2. Matthusen, Lennnart 0 : 37 : 33 Min. km/h

Km/h
Elite 1. Brzenczek, Jonas (GAST) 0 : 39 : 32 Min. km/h

2. Holzhey, Alex 0 : 39 : 37 Min. km/h
3. Poll, Josha 0 : 39 : 47 Min. km/h
4. Nagel, Tobias 0 : 40 : 15 Min. km/h

Sen.2: 1. Furman, Piotr 0 : 44 : 45 Min. km/h
2. Gerlach, Winfried 0 : 44 : 56 Min. km/h

Km/h
Sen.3: 1. von Mollarrd, Andreas 0 : 37 : 15 Min. km/h

2. Bennert, David (GAST) 0 : 39 : 23 Min. km/h
3. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 0 : 39 : 24 Min. km/h
4. Semmler, Michael (GAST) 0 : 39 : 47 Min. km/h
5. Schultze, Gösta (GAST) 0 : 41 : 55 Min. km/h
6. Barbendererde, Arnd 0 : 43 : 34 Min. km/h
7. Schwarz-Priegnitz, Torsten 0 : 43 : 51 Min. km/h
8. Burger, Bernhard (GAST) 0 : 51 : 13 Min. km/h

Km/h
Sen.4: 1. Deckert, Torsten 0 : 44 : 01 Min. km/h

2. Rothe, Karl-Heinz 0 : 50 : 38 Min. km/h
Km/h

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 0 : 23 : 40 Min. km/h 13,5 km

 Stand: 

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

U15: 1. Burger, Samuel 1 20 O O O O 20

Frauen 1: 1. Schröder, Fiona (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Kriech, Beeke (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

Frauen: 1. Wilms, Britta 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Schoenemann, Annette 1 17 O O O O 17

U19: 1. Kutrieb, Conrad 1 20 O O O O 20

U23: 1. Kunz, Jean-Luca (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Matthusen, Lennnart 1 17 O O O O 17

Sen.1: 1. Brzenczek, Jonas (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Holzhey, Alex 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Poll, Josha 1 15 O O O O 15

4. Nagel, Tobias 1 13 O O O O 13

Sen.2: 1. Furman, Piotr 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Gerlach, Winfried 1 17 O O O O 17

Sen.3: 1. von Mollarrd, Andreas 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Bennert, David (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 1 15 O O O O 15

4. Semmler, Michael (GAST) 1 13 O O O O 13

5. Schultze, Gösta (GAST) 1 11 O O O O 11

6. Barbendererde, Arnd 1 10 O O O O 10

7. Schwarz-Priegnitz, Torsten 1 9 O O O O 9

8. Burger, Bernhard (GAST) 1 8 O O O O 8

Sen.4: 1. Deckert, Torsten 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Rothe, Karl-Heinz 1 17 O O O O 17

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 1 20 O O O O 20
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ZWISCHENSTAND nach dem 1. Lauf: 01.06.2021
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